“3 = 6 Diplom #203
milrathon/ Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 301

Lordag den 11. maj 2013

Marathon

Anders Munch Madsen 4.40.31
Annette Fredskov Jensen 4.59.47
Birgitte Munch Nielsen 4.09.56
Bo Demant 4.09.51
Bo Junker 3.34.47
Claus @. Christensen 4.52.47
Dorthe Roslev 3.57.08
Henning Baginski 3.56.03
Henrik Aniol Hansen 4.59.39
Janni Hyld 4.21.22
Jesper Steffensen 4.59.39
Jesper Qlsgaard 4.09.56

Jon Holm Hansen 3.57.08



Marathon

Lars Christensen

Lars Jensen

Lene Bruun

Maj-Britt Filse Mathiassen
Malene Ravn

Per Ejdorf

Peter Jespersen

Rune Thieme

Ulla Mogensen Andersen
Ulrik Bruun

Anden distance

Alice Kristensen (Y2marathon)

Klaus Kamper (Y2marathon)

Mai-Britt Mygind Solberg (Y2marathon)
Maria Birch Nielsen (28km)

Martin Nielsen (Y2marathon)

Mette R. S. Hansen (Y2marathon)

4.33.05
4.15.27
4.25.04
4.59.39
4.20.22
4.33.05
4.52.53
4.05.54
4.23.35
4.25.04

2.11.23
1.59.53
1.59.53
2.54.57
2.10.44
2.27.47
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